

## AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 97

Sponsor: REPRESENTATIVE LEVDANSKY

Printer's No. 1275

1 Amend Sec. 4 (Sec. 1703-D), page 13, lines 17 through 21, by  
2 striking out all of said lines

3 Amend Sec. 4 (Sec. 1703-D), page 13, line 22, by striking out  
4 "(3)" and inserting

5 (2)

6 Amend Sec. 4 (Sec. 1703-D), page 13, line 25, by striking out  
7 "(4)" and inserting

8 (3)